Beauty & the Beast Important Production Dates
	Week of Jan 24th 
	Choreographer Meeting

	Monday, Jan 24
	Casting Posted

	Saturday, March 26
	Rough Run Through ALL Ballet 4, Ballet 5, Adult Ballet, and Co/App dances only 
4:00 – 6:00pm

	Week of April 4 date TBD
	Teacher/choreographer check-in meeting

	Sat. April 23
	RUN THROUGH for FRIDAY show and curtain bow: TBA 5-6:30pm tentative

	Sat., April 30
	RUN THROUGH for SATURDAY show and curtain bow5-6:30pm tentative

	Sat., May 7
	RUN THROUGH for SUNDAY show and curtain bow 5-6:30pm tentative

	Monday, May 9
	5:30 – 7:15pm PARENTS STAY
TECH LITTLES DANCES

Creative, Kinder, Intro, JJ/TT, Lady of the Forest, littles instructors

	Monday, May 9
	Theatre Week at ACPA:

Warm ups: 6:30 – 7:15

TECH: 7:30 – 9:30pm

	Tues, Wed, Thurs May 10 - 12 
	Theater week at ACPA: 6-9pm
Dancer warmups approx. 5:15pm in studio

	Friday, May 13
	PERFORMANCE  7pm

	Saturday, May 14
	PERFORMANCE   2pm

	Sunday, May 15    
	PERFORMANCE   2pm

	Week of Monday, May 16
	Wrap up meeting / time/date TBA


Friday night cast for little’s classes: 

ACT I: Creative Mon w/Gina; Kinder Tues w/Mackenzie; Intro Sat w/Jenica
ACT II: Creative Sat w/Mackenzie; Kinder Sat w/Heather; Intro Tues w/Jenica
Saturday matinee cast for little’s classes:

ACT I: Creative Mon w/Gina; Kinder Wed w/Jenna; Intro Sat w/Jenica
ACT II: Junior Jazz/Tiny Tap w/Gina; Kinder Sat w/Heather; Intro Tues w/Jenica
Sunday matinee cast for little’s classes:

ACT I: Creative Sat w/Mackenzie; Kinder Wed w/Jenna; Intro Sat w/Jenica
ACT II: Junior Jazz/Tiny Tap w/Gina; Kinder Tues w/Mackenzie; Intro Tues w/Jenica

